
(Classic - Turmeric - Olive oil ciabatta )
Pulled beef, caramelised onions, lettuce, mayo

Roast chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayo

Ham, emmental cheese, tomato, lettuce

Smoked marlin, boursin cheese, cucumber

Brie cheese, tomato, honey, nuts

210.00   

190.00   

210.00   

230.00   

220.00

French baguettes

Paninis
Pulled beef, caramelised onions, mozzarella

Roast chicken, mozzarella, basil pesto

Ham, emmental cheese, tomato

Smoked marlin, boursin cheese

Brie cheese, tomato, honey, nuts

210.00   

200.00   

165.00   

225.00   

180.00

OUR PRICES ARE VAT INCLUDED



510.00

330.00

530.00

Quinoa, smoked marlin, avocado, raisins, sweet potato - 
Yogurt, basil, lemon dressing

Roast chicken, grilled corn, mushroom, onions, cucumber, 
cherry tomatoes - Mustard dressing

Grilled goat cheese, caramelised onions, roasted grapes, 
almonds, cherry tomatoes Honey and balsamic vinegar 
dressing

440.00   

290.00  

350.00   

480.00

350.00

365.00

360.00 

Quattro fromaggi  (cream, mozzarella, gorgonzola,
fontale, parmesan)

Margherita (tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil)

Hawaiian (tomato sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella)

Bacon, feta, avocado, tomato sauce, mozzarella

BBQ chicken, tomato sauce, capsicum, onions, mozzarella

Beef, mushroom, cream, rosemary, mozzarella

Spicy pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella

Pizzas

Salads

OUR PRICES ARE VAT INCLUDED

Burgers - Wraps - Club Sandwich (with fries)

Wagyu beef burger, brie cheese, caramelised onions, 
arugula

Buttermilk fried chicken burger, cheddar,  caramelised 
onions

Crispy chicken wrap, cheddar, honey &  mustard sauce

Club sandwich - Chicken, bacon & eggs

465.00   

450.00   

350.00   

300.00


